UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS GRADUATED 2003-2004, BY COLLEGE, DEGREE, AND OPTION
TABLE VII-2a
COLLEGE BA BARCH BFA BM BS BSBA BSCE BSCP BSEE BSET BSME BSN BSW TOTAL
COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE
Architecture 41 27 68

Total 41 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68

COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES

Afro-American & African Studies 9 9
Anthropology 9 9
Art 60 31 91
Biology 37 70 107
Chemistry 9 5 14
Communication Studies 137 137
Criminal Justice 94 94
Dance 10 10
Dance Education 1 1
Earth Sciences 9 8 17
English 61 61
French 8 8
Geography 7 25 32
Geology 5 5
History 98 98
International Studies 27 27
Mathematics 29 8 37
Music 4 4
Music Education 3 3
Music Performance 1 1
Philosophy 6 6
Physics 1 4 5
Political Science 92 92
Psychology 158 34 192
Religious Studies 12 12
Sociology 77 77
Spanish 24 24
Theatre 13 13
Theatre Education 1 1

Total 993 0 31 4 159 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,187



COLLEGE

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Accounting

Economics

Finance & Business Law
Industrial Operations Management
International Business
Management

Management Information Systems
Marketing

Total

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Child & Family Development
Elementary Education

Human Services

Middle Grades Education
Special Education

Total

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Civil Engineering
Civil Egr. Technology
Computer Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Egr. Tech.
Fire Safety Egr. Tech.
Mech. Egr. & Egr. Sci.
Mech. Egr. Technology

Total

BA BARCH
0 0
25
122
1
18
31
197 0
0 0

BFA BM BS BSBA BSCE BSCP

99
28
175
217
35
151
69
141
0 0 127 598 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
49
44
0 0 0 0 49 44

BSEE BSET BSME BSN BSW

42

42

15

28

15

27

85

0 0 0
0 0 0
58

58 0 0

TOTAL

99
28
175
27
35
151
69
141

725

25
122

18
31

197

49
15
44
42
28
15
58
27

278



COLLEGE BA BARCH BFA BM BS BSBA BSCE BSCP BSEE BSET BSME BSN BSW TOTAL

COLLEGE OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES

Athletic Training 5 5
Health Fitness 26 26
Social Work 31 31

Subtotal 31 31 62

School of Nursing

Nursing 90 90
Nursing-Pathway Program 52 52
Subtotal 142 142
Total 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 31 204

COLLEGE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Computer Science 28 90 118
Software & Info. Systems 2 2
Total 30 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120

GRAND TOTAL 1,261 27 31 4 407 598 49 44 42 85 58 142 31 2,779

Source: Information from the Office of the Registrar and the Institutional Research Office files.



